

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1-2 in Civil Appeal No.3988-3989/2001

COMMON CAUSE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(For urging addl. grounds)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwaryya Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Rajpal, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
  
Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.  
Mr. K.L.Rathee, Mr.Ramlal Roy &  
Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The application for urging additional grounds shall be heard along with the appeals.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master