

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 In Civil Appeal Nos.3988-3989 of 2001@@
CC

COMMON CAUSE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 10/01/2002 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao,Adv.
Ms. Bipaakkar Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.

Mr. S. Balakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.L. Rathee,Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List the civil appeals in July-August, 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master