

o

C.A.No. 3988-3989 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.104 COURT NO. 2 SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3988-3989 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Common Cause ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

Union of India & Ors. ... Respondent (s)

(With appln. for urging addl. grounds and intervention)

Date: 21/08/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s) Mr. Arvind K. Nigam,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao,Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. Anil Diwan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Alok Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh,Adv.

Mr. TLV Iyer,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.L. Rathee,Adv.
Mr. SN Jha,Adv.
Mr. RN Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. S. Balakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Prasad,Adv.

For UOI Mr. PP. Malhotra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.
Mr. SN Terdol,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

At the request of Shri PP. Malhotra, learned
senior counsel representing UOI the apepals are adjourned
for six months.

Shri PP. Malhotra shall inform the Court the stand taken by the Government in regard to the implementation of the impugned Act.

List as part-heard.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master